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BANCO DE RECURSOS  

DE CONCEPTOS BÁSICOS

REGISTRO

NOMBRE………………………………………

CONCEPTOS BÁSICOS

1. Abierto/Cerrado
 
2. Delante/ Detrás
 
3. Grande/Mediano/Pequeño

 
4. Más/Menos 
 
5. Igual/Diferente 
 
6. Junto/Separado
 
7. Día/Noche 
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BANCO DE RECURSOS  

DE CONCEPTOS BÁSICOS

REGISTRO (4 años) 

………………………………………

CONCEPTOS BÁSICOS 
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1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

% 

1. Abierto/ 
Cerrado 

 

  

      

 

  

2. Delante/ Detrás 
 

  
      

 
  

3.Grande/Mediano/ 
Pequeño 
 

  

      

 

  

4. Más/Menos 
 

  
      

 
  

5. Igual/ 
Diferente 
 

  

      

 

  

6.Junto/ 
Separado 
 

  

      

 

  

7.Día/Noche 
 

  
      

 
  

 

 

  



 

©2020 La web de Antonia Ortega 

 

Registro 

Nombre:_______________________________________

Retos conseguidos
 

 

 

Abierto/cerrado   ……………………………………

 

 

Delante/detrás  ……………………………………………….. 

  

Grande/pequeño/mediano………………………………….. 

 

Más/Menos…………………………………………………..

 

Igual/diferente………………………………………………

 

 

Junto/separado……………………………………………….

 

Día/Noche…………………………………………………
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Registro para alumnado:
 

_______________________________________

Retos conseguidos 

Abierto/cerrado   …………………………………… 

………………………………………………..  

Grande/pequeño/mediano…………………………………..  

Más/Menos………………………………………………….. 

Igual/diferente……………………………………………… 

Junto/separado………………………………………………. 

Día/Noche………………………………………………… 
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para alumnado: 

_______________________________________ 

 

  


